
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Fwd: Voter day
GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in> Tue, Jan 23, 2024 at 5:22 PM
To: "Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE" <nssaie2020@gmail.com>, dr.nilambara_srivastav@aimt.ac.in, Anupama Gupta
<anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, Shilky Singhal <shilky.singhal27@gmail.com>, nss@bcip.ac.in, "Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS"
<jayant@bcips.ac.in>, NSS Cell BCIPS <nssbcips@gmail.com>, NSS BPIT <nss_bpit@bpitindia.com>, NSS - COE New
Delhi <bvcoend.nss@bharatividyapeeth.edu>, NSS BLMCE <nssblmce@gmail.com>, Gagan Bhayana PO CPJ
<gagan.bhayana@cpj.edu.in>, bhumika.dasoar@cpj.edu.in, "Dr. Vaidya Riju Agarwal CBPACS" <rijuagarwal@gmail.com>,
Sakshi Anand <sakshi@dias.ac.in>, dirdmails@gmail.com, brijeshsaini@gmail.com, deepakjims@rediffmail.com, DME NSS
Cell <nss@dme.ac.in>, NSS DSPSR <nss_po@dspsr.in>, Gupta <hodbarch@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, nss dtc
<nss@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, Director DTC <director@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, NSS ADGITM
<nss@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Dr Sanjay Kumar <director@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, vikas.v001@gmail.com, "Ms. Renu Fimt"
<fimtnss@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs <nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Director <director@gnitipu.in>, "Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE"
<gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, GTBIT NSS <nssgtbit@gmail.com>, nss@hmritm.ac.in, ramandeep.kaur@iitmipu.ac.in,
nss@iitmipu.ac.in, amit.kumar@iitmipu.ac.in, raghavjain@iitmipu.ac.in, shweta.aneja@iitmipu.ac.in,
parul.sharma@iitmipu.ac.in, himanshu@iitmipu.ac.in, rajeevpathak@iitmipu.ac.in, You are Hacked
<dhruv.srivastava77@gmail.com>, Annu Aggarwal <aa.iitm@gmail.com>, drseemaiitm@gmail.com, Meghna Varun
<meghnavarun27@gmail.com>, Jyoti Kumari <k.28.jyoti@gmail.com>, principal ivs <principalivs@awadh.org.in>, nss cell
<nss_cell@jimsindia.org>, NSS JIMSGN <nssjims.gn@jagannath.org>, "Dr. Preeti Singh" <drpreeti.singh@jagannath.org>,
Kartik Dayal <kartik.dayal@jagannath.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan <hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>,
nsscell.vk@jimsd.org, simran.jain@jagannath.org, tanishka.gupta@jagannath.org, NSS KHIEAT <nsskiheat@gmail.com>,
NSS KRCHE <nsskrche@gmail.com>, "Prof. Bhavna Agarwal" <director@kccilhe.edu.in>, events@kccilhe.edu.in, "Dr.Sunita
Singhal" <dr.sunita@kccilhe.edu.in>, nss@maims.ac.in, mait@mait.ac.in, "Dr. Karunapati Tripathi MAIT"
<karunapati@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI" <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI" <viveksolanki@msi-
ggsip.org>, NSS CLUB <nssclub@msit.in>, deepshikha.kalra@meri.edu.in, "Ms. Deepshikha Kalra MERI"
<deepshikha017@gmail.com>, MDNIY NSS-CELL <mdniy.nss.cell@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM"
<shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>, shailendrakumar@ndimdelhi.in, NSS Cell RDIAS <nsscell@rdias.ac.in>, NSS IPU
SGTBIMIT <nssipu.sgtbimit@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonu Godara Asst.Prof.GGSIPU Delhi" <godaraseenu@gmail.com>, Ayushee
Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>, Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in>, nss tiips <nsstiips@gmail.com>, NSS TIPS
<nss@tips.edu.in>, Akhil Das <akhildass@ipu.ac.in>, Ashish Joshi <ashish.j@ipu.ac.in>, subhash nimanpure
<snimanpure@gmail.com>, "Dr.Ram Shankar Gupta" <rsgupta@ipu.ac.in>, Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, Deepak
Garg <deepak@ipu.ac.in>, Vinita <vinita@ipu.ac.in>, nssusdi@gmail.com, "Dr. Nanki Nath" <nankinath@ipu.ac.in>,
shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com, "Dr. Neetu Rani" <neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, dr naresh k vats <drnvats@gmail.com>, Priyanka
Bhutani <priyanka.b@ipu.ac.in>, nssusict@gmail.com, "Dr. M. K. Satyarthi" <mksssrewa@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr. Ravinder
Kumar" <ravinder@ipu.ac.in>, "Prof. Queeny Pradhan" <queeny.pradhan@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Gaurav Talan"
<gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, nssusms@gmail.com, dr.sachinbhartiofficial@gmail.com, alpna@vips.edu, nss@vips.edu, Renu
Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>, aieyogesh12@gmail.com, aimt nssunit <aimtnssunit@aimt.ac.in>, vikas@bcips.ac.in,
poojamudgil@bpitindia.com, shikhagupta@bpitindia.com, aartihaswani@bpitindia.com, jayantbhardwaj@bpitindia.com,
tinadudeja@bpitindia.com, "Dr. Anil kumar" <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, manish.talwar@bharatividyapeeth.edu,
n.sharma@dme.ac.in, princyaggarwal@dspsr.in, a.vijay@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in, s.kaplash@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in,
Ankit Jain Education <ankitjain679@gmail.com>, FIMT NSS <fimtnss1@gmail.com>, Muskan Grover
<muskan.grover@gitarattan.edu.in>, chetna.mahaur@gitarattan.edu.in, "Ms. Nahid Raees IVS"
<nahidraees719@gmail.com>, ankur.tayal@jimsindia.org, "NSS JIMS,KALKAJI" <nss.kj@jagannath.org>, Robin Chauhan
<robinchauhan85@gmail.com>, mukesh.gupta@rdias.ac.in, nidhi.sharma@rdias.ac.in, imran.khan@rdias.ac.in,
akansha.rehani@rdias.ac.in, somendra.kumar@rdias.ac.in, Piyush Kumar <piyushkumar5698@gmail.com>
Cc: "Dr. Rajesh Kumar" <rajeshkumar@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Durgesh Dr. Durgesh Tripathi" <drdurgeshtripathi@ipu.ac.in>

Dear All,

Please find enclosed. 

----

With Warm Regards,
Prof. Varun Joshi
NSS Program Coordinator,
Professor, USEM
A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078



Contact Details:
011-25302369 (Direct Landline)
9971122817 (M)

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Varun Joshi <varunj63@icloud.com>
Date: Tue, Jan 23, 2024 at 3:16 PM
Subject: Voter day
To: GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>

Sent from my iPhone
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